
Secondary Extra Curricular Activities (Grades 9-12)(2021)
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Activity Student Council Volleyball Games Club Basketball Tennis
Grades 7 - 12 7 - 12 9 - 12 7 - 12 7 - 12

Time 11:40 - 12:10 3:00 - 4:30 11:40 - 12:10 3:00 - 4:30 3:30 - 5:00

Location 501/502 C.I.A. Court 402 C.I.A. Court Port De Plaisance

Max # of students 15 May include try-outs 12 May include try-outs May include try-outs

Teacher MS. STUBBS Ms. Elliott and Ms. Matser Ms. Horton Ms Stubbs and Mr. Zeitoun Mr. Carter and Mr. Journet

Email Contact katylee.stubbs@ciaschoolcom eelliott@ciaschool.com phorton@ciaschool.com kstubbs@ciaschool.com ccarter@ciaschool.com

Cost Free TBD Free TBD TBD

Activity Yearbook Club Cooking Club Peer Tutoring Scuba Club
Grades 9 - 12 9 - 12 9 - 12 Ages 10+

Time 3:00 - 4:00 3:00 - 4:00 3:00 - 4:00 This ECA is on weekends
once or twice per semester.Location 502 404 Library

Max # of Students 10 10 1 or 2 days per week Members must be PADI certified

Teacher Ms. Booth Ms.Tran Mr. Link Mr. Gloor

Email Contact ebooth@ciaschool.com wtran@ciaschool.com glink@ciaschool.com bgloor@ciaschool.com

Cost Free TBD Earn Community Hours $80 for double tank dive

To SIGN-UP or inquire about an ECA, please e-mail the teacher in charge. 
Some ECAs have a limit to the number of students and will be filled based on your registering with the teacher (i.e. 1st come, 1st served) 


